05/08/24 07:18:52

Ottawa (Ontario, Canada) Estate Sale Online Auction - Norice Street

Auction Opens. Mon, Jul 17 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Vintage Wood Round Dining Table. C
Six Wood Dining Room Chairs C
Wicker Loveseat. B

Vintage Contina Film Camera And Case. A
Decorative Vases And More. A
Decorative Table Accessories A

Records And Mantle Clock. A

Kitchen Utensils And Cutlery. A
Silver-plated Cutlery SetsIn Cases. A
Kla-Tra-So Stainless Steel Carving Set A
Bathroom Scale And Cookbooks. A
Vintage Wood Accent Chair. B
Newspaper Stand And Lamp. B

Marble Side Table. B

Two Chairs. A

Vintage Wooden Sideboard. C

Desk And Small Mirror B

Side Tables And Lamp. A

Brass-plated Queen Bed With Mattress and Box
Spring. C

Wood Dresser With Mirror. C

Rug And Art. A

Rosenthal Dinner Dishes. A

Rosenthal Tea Set. A

Seven Assorted Tea Cups. A

Seven Assorted Teacups. A

Assorted China Serving Aids. A
Silver-plated Tea Accessories. A

Crystal Glasses. A

Silver-plated TeaTime Set. A
Silver-plated Candle Accessories. A
Crystal And Glass Decanters And Cups. A
Glass And Crystal Cups. A

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 21 8:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0066

Title

Assorted Glassware

Dining Accessories

Plates and Platters

Crystal And Glass

Vintage Wood Display Case. B
Paintings And Prints. B
Loveseat C

Wood Corner Curio Shelf. B
Side Table And Lamp. B

John Seerey Lester Print. A
Fireplace Aidirons. A

Nesting Tables B

Brass-Plated Standing Lamp. A
Three-Seat Couch. C

Painting. A

Office Supplies. B

Rocking Chair And Shelf. B
Bookshelf And Games. C

Card Table And Mirror. B
Costume Jewellery And Coins. A
Lamp And Prints. B

Wood Dresser And Clock. B
Three Box Springs. C

Solid Wood Dresser C

Side Table And Pink Lamp. A
Patio Chairs And Table. C
Two White Chairs. B

Stereo Cabinet. B
Entertainment Stand And CDs B
Ladder And Camping Chair. B
Wheelbarrow And Shopvac
Handyman's Tools. B

Exercise Equipment B



05/08/24 07:18:52

Lot Title

0067 Ice buckets And Coffee Pot. B
0068 Assorted Hardware. A

0069 Tools. A

0070 Workman's Tables. B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



