Ottawa (Ontario, Canada) Estate Sale Online Auction - Norice Street

Auction Opens: Mon, Jul 17 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Jul 21 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Vintage Wood Round Dining Table. C	0033	Assorted Glassware
0002	Six Wood Dining Room Chairs C	0034	Dining Accessories
0003	Wicker Loveseat. B	0035	Plates and Platters
0004	Vintage Contina Film Camera And Case. A	0036	Crystal And Glass
0005	Decorative Vases And More. A	0037	Vintage Wood Display Case. B
0006	Decorative Table Accessories A	0038	Paintings And Prints. B
0007	Records And Mantle Clock. A	0039	Loveseat C
0008	Kitchen Utensils And Cutlery. A	0040	Wood Corner Curio Shelf. B
0009	Silver-plated Cutlery Sets In Cases. A	0041	Side Table And Lamp. B
0010	Kla-Tra-So Stainless Steel Carving Set A	0042	John Seerey Lester Print. A
0011	Bathroom Scale And Cookbooks. A	0043	Fireplace Aidirons. A
0012	Vintage Wood Accent Chair. B	0044	Nesting Tables B
0013	Newspaper Stand And Lamp. B	0045	Brass-Plated Standing Lamp. A
0014	Marble Side Table. B	0046	Three-Seat Couch. C
0015	Two Chairs. A	0047	Painting. A
0016	Vintage Wooden Sideboard. C	0048	Office Supplies. B
0017	Desk And Small Mirror B	0049	Rocking Chair And Shelf. B
0018	Side Tables And Lamp. A	0050	Bookshelf And Games. C
0019	Brass-plated Queen Bed With Mattress and Box		Card Table And Mirror. B
0020	Spring. C Wood Dresser With Mirror. C		Costume Jewellery And Coins. A
			Lamp And Prints. B
	Rug And Art. A Rosenthal Dinner Dishes. A		Wood Dresser And Clock. B
	Rosenthal Tea Set. A	0055	Three Box Springs. C
	Seven Assorted Tea Cups. A	0056	
	Seven Assorted Teacups. A Seven Assorted Teacups. A	0057	Side Table And Pink Lamp. A
	Assorted China Serving Aids. A		Patio Chairs And Table. C
0020	Silver-plated Tea Accessories. A	0059	
0027	Crystal Glasses. A	0060	Stereo Cabinet. B
0029	Silver-plated Tea Time Set. A		Entertainment Stand And CDs B
0029	Silver-plated Candle Accessories. A		Ladder And Camping Chair. B
0030	Crystal And Glass Decanters And Cups. A	0063	Wheelbarrow And Shopvac
0031	Glass And Crystal Cups. A	0064	Handyman's Tools. B
0032	Glass And Crystal Caps. A	0066	Exercise Equipment B

Lot Title

0067 Ice buckets And Coffee Pot. B

0068 Assorted Hardware. A

0069 Tools. A

0070 Workman's Tables. B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com